

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).12787-12788/2008

(From the judgement and order dated 28/03/2008 in WP No. 163/2007 & WP No. 164/2007 of
The HIGH COURT OF UTTARANCHAL AT NAINITAL)

MALIK MAZAHAR SULTAN ETC.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

PUB.SERVICE COMMISSION,UTTARAKHAND & ORS

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T.,permission to place addl. documents on record and
prayer for interim relief)

Date: 16/05/2008 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.K. SEMA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P.P. NAOLEKAR

For Petitioner(s) Mr.B.S.Mor, Adv.
Ms.Kusum Singh, Adv.
Mr. R.C. Kaushik,Adv.
For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

List after summer vacation.

(G.V.Ramana)
Court Master

(Veera Verma)
Court Master